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230 (2,6%)

253 (2,9%)

266 (3,1%)

350 (4,0%)

535 (6,2%)

599 (6,9%)

654 (7,5%)

944 (10,9%)

1325 (15,2%)

1518 (17,5%)

Ghana

Cina

Tunisia

Filippine

Moldavia

Polonia

Romania

Albania

Ucraina

Marocco

0,1%

3,2%

4,5%

13,7%

20,4%

20,9%

37,2%

Oceania

America

Africa altri

Asia

UE

Africa nord

Altri Europa
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25,5 27,0 26,4

48,6
52,1 50,4

stranieri italiani
M F T M F T

28,6 29,5 31,7

22,7

28,9

18,5

50,4 49,6

UE
Altri Europa

Africa altri
Africa nord

America
Asia

Italia
Totale
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71,4

5,8

94,6

0,9

93,6

1,0

stranieri italiani Totale

estensione % inviti inesitati %
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87,3

71,1

55,7

81,1

108,6

112,7

Italia

Asia

America

Africa nord

Africa altri

Altri Europa

UE
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